e S e i

DI FIRST AMENDMENT = L
MANLFACTURE AND INSTALLATION OF CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE FOR VARIOUS PROJECT SITES
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION | -
CONTRACT NUMBER PS1447

'[HI§¢F_IRST AMENDMENT AGREEMENT is made and-entered into a8 of the 8th day of November, 2011,
and shall be deemed and taken as forming a part of the Agreement for Manufacture and Installation of Gonstruction

Signage Services (*Agreement’) by and between the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, a municipal -

corporation of the State of fllinois (Commission”) and The Blue Print Shoppe (*Vendor") dated January 16, 2008

with the like operation and effect as if the same were incorporated therein.

WITNESSETH: -

WHEREAS, the-Commission and Vendor have heretofore entered info an Agreement dated January 16, - - )
2000, whereinthe Vender is to. provide 'Mgnu,factuﬁng and Instaliation of anstmctjon _;_Sig-n_ag_e Services forthe -

Commission; and _ R :
.- WHEREAS, the Commission and Veridor now desire to amend the Agreement fo extend the length of the
contract and to further amend the associated compensation due to Vendor, - ' e =

~ NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the provisions and conditions set forth in the Agresment and herein,
the parties hereto mutually agree to amend the Agreement as hereinafter set forth. ' :

It is agreed by and between the parties hereto that the sole modification of. changes in and amendments to - "
the Agreement pursuant to this Amendment are as follows: ' . E '

TERMS

1. Recltals | o |
THE ABOVE RECITALS ARE EXPRESSLY INCORPORATED IN AND MADE A PART OF THE'
 AMENDMENT AGREEMENT AS THOUGH FULLY SET FORTH HEREIN. -

2. Schedule A  Scope of Services is revised to provide that the completion date of Services is extended
to December 31, 2012 o S

3. :""S,,chedule B Compenséﬁon of the Vendor is.revised as follows:

- 334 The Vendor shall be paid & not fo exceed amount of $12,000,00 per year for the satisfactory
- -performance of Services. Vendor will be compensated for Services provided as indicated in Attachment B
. of this Amendment 1. T T e c—
Execiition of this Amendment by the Vendor is duly authorized by the Vendor, and the signature(s) of each person
signing on behalf of the Vendor have been made with the complete and full authority to commit the Vendor to all
terms and conditions of this Amendment.

All capitalized terms not defined herein shall have the meaning ascribed to them in the agreement. Except as and 1o
the extent that the terms of the Agreement are amended and modified herein, all terms of the Agreement shall
remain in full force and effect. :

{Signature Page follows)

: Pagelof4 i
Q:\Chicage PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSIONPBC GOO0DS AND SERVICES\Construction Signage 2009\PS 1447 The Blueprint Shappe,
Inc\ﬁmendmemsV\M_PBC_ROG_PmMT_TheBheP:intsmppe_AmendmenLNm _20411108.doc '
1TRO453 PM '

S




. “SEAL, IF ANY, HERE
‘County of:

. Wy Commission expires:
~ (SEAL OF NOTARY)

§ ! T T ——..

]F

o |
| FIRST AMENDMENT
MANUFACTURE AND INSTALLATION OF CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE FOR YARIOUS PROJECT SITES
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION

TRACT NUMBER PS1447
t

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties heleto have aTNreed and executed this Amendment No. 1,

| PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
M OF CHICAGO
BY: . Da&:ﬂ\ gJ\&

7

THE BLUE PRINT SHOPPE, NG,

By: % %Lwé' ;

is Caicedo ./
President

AFFIX CORPORATE

o X
Stateof _ <"1 LL - i ~
Subscribed and swom to before me by _A/I5A - CﬂAM}A -
on behalf of Vendor this 22" dayof MOV 2081 _

}Q_Xa:_ _éﬁ,{ a"‘}A

Notary Public

........

Netary Public, Siate of Ilinois
s Expires Oct. 18,2014

Approved as to form and legality

£
Neal & Leroy, LLC ﬂ

Date: _fo//p~1

Page 2of 4

(Chicago PUBLIC BUILDING CGMMISS[OMPBG‘GGOUSN&SERV!CES\COWM Slgnage 2009\P$1447 The Blyeprint Shoppe,
E'nc%mendmnlx\AM_PBC_ROCHPmMT_TheB!HEPIMSlme oA
HI1401 PM

mendment_No1._201111083:doc

LT




FIRST AMENDMENT
MANUFACTURE AND INSTALLATION OF CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE FOR VARIOUS PROJECT SITES
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
CONTRACT NUMBER PS1447

ATTACHMENT A
SCOPE OF SERVICES

Refer to Schedule A-Scope of Services, Contract No. PS1447, dated January 16, 2008.

REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

Gopy Tox

i

£13 B

{4 PRGA:

. Page 3 of4
QiChicago PUBLIC SUILDING COMMISSIONPBC GOODS AND SERVICESConstruction Signage 2000\PS 1447 The Blueprint Shappe,
%%l;iﬂ;ﬂﬁ?hﬂ_?ﬂﬂ _ROC_PS1447 TheBIuePMShoppe_NnenﬂmntNoLZﬂﬂﬁOB.doc .
1 .




IC BUILDING COMMISSION

'MANUFACTURE AND INST. ALLATION f" CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE FOR VARIOUS PROJECT SITES
CT NUMBER PS1447

B.1. VENDOR’S FEE

B4 The Commission shall pay the \ r for the :ahsfactory performance of the Senﬂces aNotto
ExceedFee {"Fee") oi $12,000.00 for afl ¥ rk included in Attachment A.

B‘I 2 Vendor's Fee wiltinciude travel, e:benses mprqﬁt ‘ovethead, general conditions, materials,
o ~ " " equipment, computers, vehicles, fabor, i‘ fabor, ir insurance, deliverables, and any other
costs incurredin preparahanaﬁ ittal of werables _

REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

i s e T e 4

QiChicago PUBLIC BUILDING ccmmmacm BERVH
© incmendments\AM_PBC_ROC_PS1447_TheSline
BI040t PM

onsi w osggmzﬂmﬂﬂ The BiueprintShoppe
20




